WHISTLEBLOWER PRICE LIST

BEERS per pint

Williams Brothers of Alloa

Draught

Joker

Caesar Augustus
Birds & Bees
Fraoch

Lager

IPA

IPA/Lager
Golden Summer
Heather Ale

March of the Penguins Stout

Seven Giraffes
Grozet

IPA
Gooseberry Ale

CIDERS by Thistly Cross

Traditional
Original
Elderflower

Ginger 500ML BOTTLE

Strawberry
Jaggy Thistle
Whisky Cask

COCKTAILS
Mojito

Rum Punch

Sex on the Beach

£4.00
£4.00
£5.00

£4.00
£4.50
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£5.00

£4.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£4.50

4.0%
5.0%
4.1%
4.3%
4.3%
4.9%
5.1%
5.0%

4.4%
6.2%
4.0%
4.0%
4.0%
7.4%
6.9%



WHISTLEBLOWER BAR PRICE LIST

WINES by the Glass

RED Wine

175cl 250cl Btl
Merlot £4.00 £5.00 £16
Shiraz Cabernet £5.00 £6.00 £18
WHITE Wine
Cabernet £4.00 £5.00 £16
Pinot Grigio £5.00 £6.00 £18
PROSECCO £5.00 £6.00 £20
SPIRITS per 35cl £3.50
Spirit plus mixer £4.00

Double spirit plus mixer £7.50
Premium spirits £4.50
Premium Spirit plus mixer £5.00
Malt Whisky £5.00

Premium Gin and Fevertree £5.50
Double £9.50

Soft Drink half pint £1.50



