

WHISTLEBLOWER PRICE LIST

BEERS per pint

Williams Brothers of Alloa

Draught	Lager	£4.00	4.0%
Joker	IPA	£4.50	5.0%
Caesar Augustus	IPA/Lager	£4.00	4.1%
Birds & Bees	Golden Summer	£4.50	4.3%
Fraoch	Heather Ale	£4.50	4.3%
March of the Penguins	Stout	£4.50	4.9%
Seven Giraffes	IPA	£5.00	5.1%
Grozet	Gooseberry Ale	£5.00	5.0%

CIDERS by Thistly Cross

Traditional	£4.00	4.4%
Original	£5.00	6.2%
Elderflower	£5.00	4.0%
Ginger 500ML BOTTLE	£5.00	4.0%
Strawberry	£5.00	4.0%
Jaggy Thistle	£5.00	7.4%
Whisky Cask	£4.50	6.9%

COCKTAILS

Mojito	£4.00
Rum Punch	£4.00
Sex on the Beach	£5.00

WHISTLEBLOWER BAR PRICE LIST

WINES by the Glass

RED Wine

	175cl	250cl	<u>Btl</u>
Merlot	£4.00	£5.00	£16
Shiraz Cabernet	£5.00	£6.00	£18

WHITE Wine

Cabernet	£4.00	£5.00	£16
Pinot Grigio	£5.00	£6.00	£18
PROSECCO	£5.00	£6.00	£20

SPIRITS per 35cl	£3.50
Spirit plus mixer	£4.00
Double spirit plus mixer	£7.50
Premium spirits	£4.50
Premium Spirit plus mixer	£5.00
Malt Whisky	£5.00

Premium Gin and Fevertree	£5.50
Double	£9.50

Soft Drink half pint	£1.50
----------------------	-------